
COMBI MAJORA
1 KG

COMBI MAJORA 

GARANTİ EDİLEN İÇERİK 

: % 5,25
: % 4,5
: % 1,25
: % 0,7
: 3,5 - 10

% (w/w)

Suda Çözünür Demir (Fe) 
Ortho-Ortho EDDHA ile Şelatlı Demir 
EDTA ile Şelatlı Mangan (Mn) 
EDTA ile Şelatlı Çinko (Zn)
Şelatının Stabil olduğu pH aralığı 
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EC FERTILIZER
Demir (Fe-EDDHA), Mangan (Mn-EDTA) ve Çinko (Zn-EDTA)MİKRO BİTKİ BESİN MADDELERİ KARIŞIMI

GUARANTEED CONTEND              W / W

Water Soluble Iron (Fe)                              % 5,25 

EDDHA chelated Iron (Fe)                               % 4,5

EDTA chelated Manganese (Mn)                          % 1,25

EDTA chelated Zinc (Zn)                                            % 0,7

Stable within pH range                                             3,5-10

Combi Majora dust-free and completely water-soluble microgranules is a fer�lizer

In cases where the plant cannot receive enough nourishment from the soil and 

under stress condi�ons, Combi Majora starts to meet the plant's trace element 

needs from the leaves.

Combi Majora provides more bud and flower forma�on in all plants where it is 

used, resul�ng in high efficiency and quality crops.

Combi Majora gives excellent results in mee�ng the microelement needs, 

which can lead to leaf chlorosis, flower abscission, poor fruit development 

and small fruit in case of deficiencies.

Combi Majora is recommended for plants grown in alkaline soils and 

their special iron needs.

Combi Majora is a fully chelated source of microelements used in all 

vegetables, fruits, greenhouse areas and saplings.

RECOMMENDATION FOR APPLICATION: 

CROP APPLİCATION
 SOIL 

APPLICATION
(gr/da)

FOLIAR
(gr/100 Lt water)

GREENHOUSE AND OPEN FİELD VEGETABLES 

(Pepper, Tomato, Eggplant, Melon, 

watermelon and Cucumber)

ALL FRUİT TREES, 

FİELD CROPS (Wheat, Corn, Tobacco, 

Sunflower, Paddy, Cotton etc.)

IN ORNAMENTAL PLANTS AND CUT FLOWERS

STRAWBERRY

TUBEROUS PLANTS (Potato, Carrot, Sugar Beet, 

Onion etc.)

A�er plan�ng the seedlings and 

throughout the season.

Throughout the season, star�ng from fruit 

set. A�er harvest in early harvested fruits

A�er reaching 10 - 15 cm height

1 - 2 applica�ons intervals 30 days during 

the growing season

Star�ng a�er the seedling is a�ached to 

the soil during �llering and harvest

During the season from first hoeing

500-1000

30-60 gr/tree

1000-2000

1000-2000

1000-2000

1000-2000

125-150

125-150

125-150

125-150

125-150

125-150
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